
Easy Normal Hard Lunatic Bold = Shottype Record Link: http://nazr.in/1gnK http://kisu.me/1jlk

Shottype Score Replay Score Replay Score Replay Score Replay Character Sum Bold + Underline = Overall Record

Reimu 44,616,900 Replay 63,602,800 Replay 84,819,050 Replay 122,855,290 Replay 315,894,040

Mima 58,297,370 Replay 75,127,170 Replay 106,552,090 Replay 133,650,710 Replay 373,627,340

Marisa 69,133,270 Replay 66,465,020 Replay 93,716,770 Replay 113,653,150 Replay 342,968,210

Ellen 49,502,040 Replay 73,901,980 Replay 101,923,440 Replay 122,656,180 Replay 347,983,640

Kotohime 54,100,130 Replay 76,632,120 Replay 103,684,180 Replay 127,175,260 Replay 361,591,690

Kana 56,302,960 Replay 77,513,540 Replay 86,601,170 Replay 115,627,040 Replay 336,044,710

Rikako 49,339,040 Replay 57,851,790 Replay 73,219,820 Replay 98,761,280 Replay 279,171,930

Chiyuri 66,748,390 Replay 69,334,030 Replay 100,353,630 Replay 133,492,380 Replay 369,928,430

Yumemi 43,327,550 Replay 62,443,080 Replay 94,572,080 Replay 117,724,220 Replay 318,066,930

Difficulty Sum 491,367,650 622,871,530 845,442,230 1,085,595,510 3,045,276,920

Zil's sum: 1,026,026,000
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Easy Normal Hard Lunatic Estimated realistic max potential

Shottype Score % Score of 
max potential Score % Score of 

max potential Score % Score of 
max potential Score % Score of 

max potential
% of overall
highest score 
(E-N)

Easy Normal
% of overall
highest score 
(H)

Hard
% of overall
highest score 
(L)

Lunatic

Reimu 44,616,900 62.84% 63,602,800 76.63% 84,819,050 83.16% 122,855,290 92.37% 83% 71,000,000 83,000,000 83% 102,000,000 86% 133,000,000

Mima 58,297,370 68.59% 75,127,170 75.13% 106,552,090 88.06% 133,650,710 87.35% 100% 85,000,000 100,000,000 99% 121,000,000 99% 153,000,000

Marisa 69,133,270 93.42% 66,465,020 76.40% 93,716,770 87.59% 113,653,150 84.82% 87% 74,000,000 87,000,000 87% 107,000,000 87% 134,000,000

Ellen 49,502,040 59.64% 73,901,980 75.41% 101,923,440 84.94% 122,656,180 80.69% 98% 83,000,000 98,000,000 98% 120,000,000 98% 152,000,000

Kotohime 54,100,130 66.79% 76,632,120 79.83% 103,684,180 87.13% 127,175,260 84.78% 96% 81,000,000 96,000,000 97% 119,000,000 97% 150,000,000

Kana 56,302,960 75.07% 77,513,540 88.08% 86,601,170 80.19% 115,627,040 85.02% 88% 75,000,000 88,000,000 88% 108,000,000 88% 136,000,000

Rikako 49,339,040 78.32% 57,851,790 77.14% 73,219,820 79.59% 98,761,280 82.30% 75% 63,000,000 75,000,000 75% 92,000,000 77% 120,000,000

Chiyuri 66,748,390 79.46% 69,334,030 70.03% 100,353,630 81.59% 133,492,380 86.12% 99% 84,000,000 99,000,000 100% 123,000,000 100% 155,000,000

Yumemi 43,327,550 61.02% 62,443,080 74.34% 94,572,080 87.57% 117,724,220 86.56% 84% 71,000,000 84,000,000 88% 108,000,000 88% 136,000,000

Note that these are merely educated guesses based on my own experience. Despite being guesses, this has been a good way to 
compare which runs are better over others. In any case, these scores can always become a subject to change.



Run Information
Difficulty + Character Lunatic Mima ←  Select one of the categories

453 Lunatic Mima

Difficulty + Character
Lunatic Mima
Replay link

Replay
Splits found

Stage Raw Score Clear Bonus Score Lives lost Notes
Stage 1 4,140,950 5,390,000 9,530,950 0
Stage 2 2,959,670 5,340,000 17,830,620 0
Stage 3 5,467,820 6,870,000 30,168,440 0
Stage 4 4,585,620 5,520,000 40,274,060 0
Stage 5 3,550,990 4,630,000 48,455,050 0
Stage 6 7,087,980 8,100,000 63,643,030 0
Stage 7 6,399,070 6,740,000 76,782,100 0
Stage 8 16,328,230 8,420,000 101,530,330 1
Stage 9 23,420,380 8,700,000 133,650,710 4

Thanks to NightBlade464 for the search function

https://www.twitch.tv/videos/456558516


Highest Clear Bonus
Easy Normal Hard Lunatic
Stage Score Image Stage Score Image Stage Score Image Stage Score Image
Stage 9 (R1) 23,900,000 Image Stage 9 (R1) 20,090,000 Image Stage 8 (R1) 13,300,000 Image Stage 1 (R1) 8,900,000 Image

Stage 8 (R2>) 12,060,000 Image Stage 2 (R1) 9,270,000 Image
Stage 9 (R1) 20,150,000 Image Stage 5 (R1) 11,250,000 Image
Stage 9 (R2>) 13,950,000 Image Stage 6 (R1) 11,550,000 Image

Stage 7 (R1) 10,570,000 Image
Stage 8 (R1) 13,650,000 Image

Longest Round 1 Yumemi
Easy Normal Hard Lunatic
Time Shottype Video Time Shottype Video Time Shottype Video Time Shottype Video
16:15 (win) Marisa 15:27 (win) Marisa 16:23 (loss) Marisa Video 10:53 (loss) Marisa

20:57 (loss) Kotohime 19:01 (win) Kotohime Video

https://i.imgur.com/bClrc1w.png
https://imgur.com/a/b3ZBqYp
https://imgur.com/2itWlqt
https://imgur.com/a/jYWFSGt
https://imgur.com/a/hMpEmaW
https://imgur.com/a/mpcFuYR
https://imgur.com/nmPkevb
https://imgur.com/a/7U7Sw6t
https://imgur.com/a/P9Axk12
https://imgur.com/a/GNsAbKG
https://imgur.com/a/p0Qr7bq
https://imgur.com/a/iqzCsAH
https://www.twitch.tv/videos/1551120240?t=0h26m6s
https://www.twitch.tv/videos/2242681482

